/
Product
Portfolio
ADDRESS:
C-801, Neelkanth Business Park, Vidhyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Tel: +91 22 4045 7000 Email ID: sales@nitinfire.com
 Website : www.nitinfire.com
Gaseous Fire Suppression Systems for total flooding Application

(fault mode and fire alarm) 1 A/30 V
Detectable test fires from TFl to TFS
Operating temperature range
Relative humidity
Dimensions
Mass
from -25 oC to +55 oC
up to 95 % at 40 oC
128 x 79 x 84 mm
0.35 kg.
N V Flexible Sprinkler Pipes
Model NV-B - Braided
Model No Outlet K-factor Assembly
(in) Length (mm)
NV-B-700 ½" 5.6(80) 700
NV-B-1000 ½" 5.6(80) 1000
NV-B-1200 ½" 5.6(80) 1200
NV-B-1500 ½" 5.6(80) 1500
NV-8-1800 ½" 5.6(80) 1800
NV-B-700 ¾" 8.0(115) 700
NV-B-1000 ¾" 8.0(115) 1000
NV-8-1200 ¾" 8.0(115) 1200
NV-B-1500 ¾" 8.0(115) 1500
NV-B-1800 ¾" 8.0(115) 1800
Model NVSP - Unbraided
Model No Outlet K-factor Assembly
(in) Length (mm)
NVSP25-700 ½" 5.6(80) 700
NV SP25-1000 ½" 5.6(80) 1000
NV SP25-1200 ½" 5.6(80) 1200
NV SP25-1500 ½" 5.6(80) 1500
NV SP25-1800 ½" 5.6(80) 1800
NV SP25700 ¾" 8.0(115) 700
NV SP251000 ¾" 8.0(115) 1000
NV SP251200 ¾" 8.0(115) 1200
NV SP251500 ¾" 8.0(115) 1500
NV SP251800 ¾" 8.0(115) 1800
No. of
Bends
1
2